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Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of ARTS GENERAL ,July 2023- June 2024

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

Application
No.

10061974810
10033829303

10050708883

10022554241

10013179854

10095365105

10058824914

10056817085

10037826596
10017525847

10045429838

10074802693

10070314497
10023447161
10094388169

10015804313

10090224751

10027794531
10082465703

10092804626

10070705700

10098220631
10011805058

10096378106

Name of the
candidate

SHIVANI KUMARI
Nandkishor Gond
PREMSAGAR URAON

RAHUL KUMAR
GOND

Tanu Kumari

MUKESH KUMAR

PRIYA KUMARI

MUKESH KUMAR
MADHAV

Raj Priyadarshi
Neha Kumari

ASHTARA KUMARI

POONAM KUMARI

Vishal Kumar
SHAUKAT ALI
CHANCHAL KUMAR

AANAND KUMAR

PRITY KUMARI

AKASH KUMAR
SUJEET KUMAR

BIKEE KUMAR

NIKKI KUMARI

SONU KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR

RANI KUMARI

% of
Marks Category
General

81.60 EBC
78.40 ST
71.60 ST
71.20 ST
70.80 General
65.00 ST
63.40 General
63.20 BC
63.00 General
62.80 BC
62.60 SC
62.20 BC
62.00 EBC
61.00 EBC
60.60 BC
60.00 EBC
58.80 General
58.20 ST
57.20 BC
56.60 EBC
56.40 BC
55.80 EBC
54.60 BC
54.60 EBC

CollegeName

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha

Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

Makhdum Bakhash Memorial Degree College,
Uttarvahini, Chanpatiya, West Champaran

Ram Lagan Rai Degree College, Rajapakar,
Vaishali

Birchand Patel Smarak College, Desari, Vaishali

S.N.S. College, Motihari
Pawan Kumar Jha Degree College, Loma, Hajipur
T.P. Verma College, Narkatiaganj, W.Champaran

Ram Lagan Rai Degree College, Rajapakar,
Vaishali

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.A.P. College, Barachakia, E.Champaran
Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha

Ram Lagan Rai Degree College, Rajapakar,
Vaishali

J.L.N.M. College, Ghorasahan (E.Champaran)
Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha
L.N.T.College, Muzaffarpur

Ram Lagan Rai Degree College, Rajapakar,
Vaishali

Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha
Maheshwar Prasad Shahi College, Sitamarhi

Jawahar Lal Nehru Memorial College, Nawahi,



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43 .

44 .

45 .

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

10038913316

10079159247

10042956865

10069360889

10054164428

10030334482

10079129343

10013020353

10017068036

10048766159

10050619751

10059668283

10066170075

10015551051

10059601949

10018757902

10084818631

10024168868

10015182331

10070157053

10061723563

10074298400

10076722594

10068819191

10070795481

10058765370

10047925079

10067230990

10029928514

10063679008

10064760852

10086029050

Sumit Kumar Sah

Akash Kumar
Choudhary

ROSSY VERMA

NIPPU KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
EMPEE KUMAR
SHAHINA KHATOON
MOTIULLAH ANSARI
sushil kumar mishra
PRIYADARSHANI
MD EKLAKH

tanvi raj

Karina Kumari
Chhotu Kumar
manish kumar mishra

PRIYANKA KUMARI

Vicky Kumar

MADHU KUMARI
BITTU KUMAR
Mamta Kumari

VIKASH BHAGAT

MUKESH KUMAR

SHILA KUMARI
Riteek Kumar
SIMRAN KUMARI
MAKHAN SAH
RAFAT KHATOON
SANYA RAJ
Manikant Kumar

AKHILESH KUMAR

VISHWAJEET YADAV

BHUTKUN KUMARI

54.40

53.40

53.20

53.20

52.00

51.20

50.60

48.40

47.40

47.40

47.00

46.40

46.40

45.80

45.60

45.60

45.40

45.00

44.80

44.80

44.60

44.40

43.60

43.40

43.40

43.40

42.60

42.40

42.20

42.20

42.20

42.20

ST

ST

General

BC

General

SC

EBC

BC

General

General

General

BC

BC

EBC

General

ST

SC

SC

EBC

BC

EBC

SC

SC

General

General

ST

General

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Sursand, Sitamarhi

S.N.S. College, Hajipur

Akshaywat College, Mahua, Vaishali

Jawahar Lal Nehru Memorial College, Nawahi,
Sursand, Sitamarhi

Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha
S.N.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.T.College, Muzaffarpur

Raghunath Jha Degree Mahavidyalaya, Sitamarhi
M.S.K.B. College, Muzaffarpur

S.N.S. College, Hajipur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

Indu Devi Ranjeet Kumar Prakash Professional
College, Hajipur

M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran
M.S.S.G. College, Areraj, E.Champaran

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar College,
Jharharwa, Valmiki Nagar, West Champaran

L.N.D. College, Motihari

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

T.P. Verma College, Narkatiaganj, W.Champaran
J.S. College, Chandauli

Deo Chand College, Hajipur, Vaishali

L.N.D. College, Motihari

Baba Bhootnath Mahavidyalay, Bagaha

Nitishwar Singh Degree Mahavidyalaya,
Sarmastpur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah



57.

58.

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63.

64 .

65.

66 .

67 .

68 .

69 .

70.

7.

72.

73.

74 .

10078209356

10093136723

10065434829

10039266856

10042806129

10010388797

10032389051

10084067571

10021372140

10010930033

10026112019

10016707969

10034846801

10065906536

10028531639

10064588227

10086129066

10025875306

10023678858

10092263874

10015145375

10096359350

10034998142

CHANCHAL KUMARI

SONU KUMAR

MD NURAIN

Sahil kumar

ADITYA KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

PRIYANKA KUMARI

RAUSHAN KUMAR

md shahbaz

ANIL KUMAR SAHANI

VIKASH KUMAR

MUSKAN KUMARI
RISHI RANJAN
RAUSHAN KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR

SONU KUMAR

KUNAL KUMAR

RAUSHAN KUMAR

NIGAM KUMAR

Somnath Kumar

samir alam

SAPANA KUMARI

raj kumar

41.80

41.40

41.20

39.80

39.40

39.20

38.80

38.80

38.40

38.20

37.50

37.40

37.20

37.00

36.60

36.20

34.60

33.60

63.80

67.60

53.60

46.20

57.40

EBC

SC

General

General

EBC

BC

BC

BC

General

EBC

General

BC

General

EBC

General

EBC

EBC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

Akshaywat College, Mahua, Vaishali
S.N.S. College, Hajipur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
J.S. College, Chandauli

L.N.T.College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Hare Krishna Singh College, Hasanpur (Khopi),
Vaishali

Deo Chand College, Hajipur, Vaishali
L.N.T.College, Muzaffarpur

Asha College Of Professional Studies, East
Champaran

Ram Lagan Rai Degree College, Rajapakar,
Vaishali

Pt. Uma Shankar Tiwari Mahila College

Lalganj College, Lalganj, Vaishali

Deo Chand College, Hajipur, Vaishali

J.S. College, Chandauli

Pawan Kumar Jha Degree College, Loma, Hajipur

Ram Sharan Roy College, Panapur, Makkanpur,
Vaishali

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



